
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Sullivan County Jail 694 days Mon 2/28/22 Thu 10/24/24

2 Site Work 597 days Mon 2/28/22 Tue 6/11/24

3 Mobilization / E&S 3 days Mon 2/28/22 Wed 3/2/22

4 Demolition 8 days Thu 3/3/22 Mon 3/14/22

5 Mass Grading 10 wks Tue 3/15/22 Mon 5/23/22

8 Storm 2.5 wks Tue 3/15/22 Thu 3/31/22

6 Retaining wall 1 8 days Tue 3/22/22 Thu 3/31/22

10 Sewer 2 wks Thu 3/24/22 Thu 4/7/22

21 UGE Reloc 4 wks Thu 3/31/22 Thu 4/28/22

7 Retaining wall 2 12 days Fri 4/1/22 Mon 4/18/22

11 Fire /Water 8 wks Thu 4/7/22 Thu 6/2/22

20 Generator Pads 8 days Thu 4/21/22 Tue 5/3/22

19 Generator Relocation 9 days Tue 5/10/22 Mon 5/23/22

18 Transformer 

Relocation

2 days Wed 5/25/22 Fri 5/27/22

12 UGE New 3 wks Thu 6/2/22 Thu 6/23/22

9 Finish Grading / Topsoil3 wks Fri 4/5/24 Thu 4/25/24

16 Fencing 4 wks Fri 4/26/24 Thu 5/23/24

17 Site concrete 3 wks Fri 4/26/24 Thu 5/16/24

15 Paving 8 days Fri 5/17/24 Tue 5/28/24

14 Site Accessories 2 wks Fri 5/24/24 Thu 6/6/24

13 Landscaping /Seeding 10 days Wed 5/29/24 Tue 6/11/24

22 Main Building 588 days Tue 5/24/22 Thu 8/22/24

24 Micro Piles 11 wks Tue 5/24/22 Mon 8/8/22

23 Foundations 10 wks Tue 7/12/22 Mon 9/19/22

25 Masonry to FF 4 wks Tue 8/16/22 Mon 9/12/22

27 MEP slab RI 7 wks Tue 8/30/22 Mon 10/17/22

28 Slab Prep & Pour 6 wks Fri 10/7/22 Thu 11/17/22

30 CMU stairs / misc LB11 wks Tue 10/11/22 Mon 12/26/22

32 Structural Steel 16 wks Fri 11/18/22 Thu 3/9/23

33 Exterior Framing 8 wks Fri 3/3/23 Thu 4/27/23

34 Slab on Deck 5 wks Fri 3/10/23 Thu 4/13/23

31 CMU perimeter 7 wks Fri 3/31/23 Thu 5/18/23

39 Brick 15 wks Fri 4/7/23 Thu 7/20/23

26 Rod & Hanger Systems 4 wks Fri 4/14/23 Thu 5/11/23

36 Metal Panels 14 wks Fri 4/28/23 Thu 8/3/23
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38 Exterior Windows 

& Doors 

16 wks Fri 4/28/23 Thu 8/17/23

37 Fire Proofing 3 wks Fri 5/12/23 Thu 6/1/23

35 MEPS Overhead R.I. 17 wks Fri 6/2/23 Thu 9/28/23

42 Cell Installation 10 wks Fri 7/28/23 Thu 10/5/23

43 Interior Masonry 8 wks Fri 10/6/23 Thu 11/30/23

44 Detention doors 5 wks Fri 12/1/23 Thu 1/4/24

45 Mezz @cells 5 wks Fri 12/1/23 Thu 1/4/24

46 SEC rough in 6 wks Fri 1/5/24 Thu 2/15/24

47 Paint 10 wks Fri 1/5/24 Thu 3/14/24

40 MEPS Trim Out 7 wks Fri 3/15/24 Thu 5/2/24

29 Detention Accessories 11 wks Fri 5/3/24 Thu 7/18/24

41 SEC Trim out 5 wks Fri 7/19/24 Thu 8/22/24

48 Main Building Level 2 365 days Fri 4/28/23 Thu 9/19/24

49 Roofing 6 wks Fri 4/28/23 Thu 6/8/23

56 Rod Hanger SYS 2.5 wks Fri 5/12/23 Tue 5/30/23

57 Fire Proofing 21 days Fri 6/9/23 Fri 7/7/23

59 MEPS OH 18 wks Fri 7/28/23 Thu 11/30/23

54 Cell Installation 8 wks Fri 10/6/23 Thu 11/30/23

60 SEC RI 5 wks Fri 12/1/23 Thu 1/4/24

55 Interior Masonry 7 wks Fri 12/22/23 Thu 2/8/24

50 Detention Doors 5 wks Fri 2/9/24 Thu 3/14/24

58 Mezz @ Cells 4 wks Fri 3/15/24 Thu 4/11/24

61 Paint 8 wks Fri 4/12/24 Thu 6/6/24

51 MEPS Trim out 6 wks Fri 6/7/24 Thu 7/18/24

53 Detention Accessories 5 wks Fri 7/19/24 Thu 8/22/24

52 SEC Trim out 4 wks Fri 8/23/24 Thu 9/19/24

62 Kit/Laun/SP 330 days Fri 7/21/23 Thu 10/24/24

71 Foundations 4 wks Fri 7/21/23 Thu 8/17/23

63 MEP Slab Prep 4 wks Fri 8/18/23 Thu 9/14/23

64 CMU TO FF 1 wk Fri 9/15/23 Thu 9/21/23

65 Slab Prep & Pour 2 wks Fri 9/22/23 Thu 10/5/23

66 CMU to Bearing 5 wks Fri 10/6/23 Thu 11/9/23

67 Steel & deck 3 wks Fri 11/10/23 Thu 11/30/23

69 Roofing 3 wks Fri 12/1/23 Thu 12/21/23

70 MEPS OH 15 wks Fri 12/22/23 Thu 4/4/24
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74 Cooler / Hoods 3 wks Fri 12/22/23 Thu 1/11/24

68 Brick 6 wks Fri 1/19/24 Thu 2/29/24

75 Interior partitions 8 wks Fri 2/9/24 Thu 4/4/24

72 Paint 5 wks Fri 4/5/24 Thu 5/9/24

73 Ceilings 3 wks Fri 5/10/24 Thu 5/30/24

77 Flooring 5 wks Fri 5/31/24 Thu 7/4/24

80 Finish Paint 3 wks Fri 7/5/24 Thu 7/25/24

81 Casework 3 wks Fri 7/5/24 Thu 7/25/24

76 MEP Trim out 4 wks Fri 7/26/24 Thu 8/22/24

78 Doors & HDWE 3 wks Fri 7/26/24 Thu 8/15/24

79 Accessories 4 wks Fri 7/26/24 Thu 8/22/24

82 Equipment 4 wks Fri 7/26/24 Thu 8/22/24

84 Commissioning 15 days Fri 8/23/24 Thu 9/12/24

83 Punchlist 30 days Fri 9/13/24 Thu 10/24/24
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